FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) IUS DEPARTMENT OF COMME R SHEET (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Patent and Trademark Office LY Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar P08/REV02 101043109 Tab settings → → To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached or iginal documents or copy the reof 2. Name and address of redeiving party(ies): Name of conveying party(ies): Transtech Systems, Inc. Name: Transtech Systems, Inc. 968 Albany Shaker Road Latham, N.Y. 12110 2-1-99 Internal Address: Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment ☐ Merger Street Address: 2469 Albany Street ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ○ Other Change of Assignee Address City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12304 Execution Date: January 29, 1999 4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/901,437 Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ✓ No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: Spencer K. Warnick 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):....\$ Internal Address: Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: Schmeiser, Olsen & Watts 8. Deposit account number: 3 Lear Jet Lane - Suite 201 40E City: Latham State: NY ZIP: 12110 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Spencer K. Warnick Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

05-24-1999

PATENT REEL: 009961 FRAME: 0257

Docket No.: TRA-2000

DOCKET NO. TRA-2000

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicants: Sovik et al.

Serial No.: 08/901,437

Filed: 7/28/97

For: PAVING MATERIAL DENSITY
INDICATOR AND METHOD

Density
INDICATOR AND METHOD

Density
INDICATOR AND METHOD

Density
INDICATOR AND METHOD

Density
Indicator Den

Assistant Commissioner for Patents Box Assignment Washington D.C. 20231

ASSIGNEE ADDRESS CHANGE REQUEST

Sir:

The assignee in the above-referenced application has moved since the filing of this application. We are requesting that the necessary changes be made so that the new address listed below is made of record for future reference.

Transtech Systems, Inc. 2469 Albany Street Schenectady, New York 12304

Respectfully submitted,

Spenčer K. Warnick Reg. No. 40,398

Dated: January **29**, 1999

Schmeiser, Olsen & Watts 3 Lear Jet Lane, Suite 201 Albany, New York 12110 (518) 220-1850

RECORDED: 01/29/1999

1